
BHS High School Wrestling 2021-2022

Wed Dec. 1               Tri. w/ Hundred and Paden City (scrimmage)             Hundred

Sat. Dec. 11           Union Local Tournament   9:30am                               Union Local

Sat. Dec. 18            Quad w/ Hundred, Magnolia, West Green                 Hundred

Wed. Dec.  29         St. Clairsville   Tournament                                         St. Clairsville

Sat. Jan. 8                 Shadyside Tournament                                                   Shadyside

Thurs. Jan. 13-15     OVAC Tournament                                              Wesbanco Arena

Tues. Jan. 18            Quad w/ Paden City, Wahama, Hundred, Linsly       Paden City

Sat. Jan. 29         Panther Classic                                                                 Buckeye Local

Wed. Feb. 2 Tri w/ Linsly and Monroe Central                                Home

Wed.  Feb. 9                     Quad  at Magnolia     6pm                                             Away

Sat. Feb.  12                Quad w/ Cameron, Magnolia, Linsly                          Cameron

Sat. Feb. 19                   Caldwell tournament                                                     Caldwell

Week of Feb 21-26             Sectionals                                                                         TBA


